

2017 GREEN LAKE COUNTY 4-H ARCHERY PROJECT CALENDAR

	INDOOR SHOOT	INDOOR SHOOT SCHEDULE		
Date	Location	Time	Instructors	
Thursday, January 26, 2017 ORIENTATION	Berlin Conservation Club W898 Whiteridge Road Berlin, WI 54923	6:00 pm – 7:30 pm	T.B.D.	
Thursday, February 2, 2017	Berlin Conservation Club W898 Whiteridge Road Berlin, WI 54923	6:00 pm – 7:30 pm	T.B.D.	
Thursday, February 9, 2017	Berlin Conservation Club W898 Whiteridge Road Berlin, WI 54923	6:00 pm – 7:30 pm	T.B.D.	
Thursday, February 16, 2017	Berlin Conservation Club W898 Whiteridge Road Berlin, WI 54923	6:00 pm – 7:30 pm	T.B.D.	
Thursday, February 23, 2017	Berlin Conservation Club W898 Whiteridge Road Berlin, WI 54923	6:00 pm – 7:30 pm	T.B.D.	
INI	DOOR / OUTDOOR SH	IOOT SCHEDULI		
Sunday, June 4, 2017	Holliday Food & Sport 101 Eureka St., Ripon	2:00 pm – 4:00 pm	T.B.D.	
Tuesday, June 6, 2017	Green Lake County Fairgrounds	6:00 pm – 7:30 pm	T.B.D.	
Sunday, June 11, 2017	Holliday Food & Sport 101 Eureka St., Ripon	2:00 pm – 4:00 pm	T.B.D.	
Tuesday, June 13, 2017	Green Lake County Fairgrounds	6:00 pm – 7:30 pm	T.B.D.	
Sunday, June 18, 2017	Holliday Food & Sport 101 Eureka St., Ripon	2:00 pm – 4:00 pm	T.B.D.	
Tuesday, June 20, 2017	Green Lake County Fairgrounds	6:00 pm – 7:30 pm	T.B.D.	
Sunday, June 25, 2017	Holliday Food & Sport 101 Eureka St., Ripon	2:00 pm – 4:00 pm	T.B.D.	
Tuesday, June 27, 2017	Green Lake County Fairgrounds	6:00 pm – 7:30 pm	T.B.D.	
Sunday, July 9, 2017	Holliday Food & Sport 101 Eureka St., Ripon	2:00 pm – 4:00 pm	T.B.D.	
Tuesday, July 11, 2017	Green Lake County Fairgrounds	6:00 pm – 7:30 pm	T.B.D.	
Sunday, July 16, 2017	Holliday Food & Sport 101 Eureka St., Ripon	2:00 pm – 4:00 pm	T.B.D.	

All Green Lake County 4-H Archery Project meetings are subject to weather conditions for outdoor shooting.

Requirements: In order to represent Green Lake County 4-H at the Green Lake County Fair Archery Shoot, members must: Attend two (2) Archery Meetings, attend the Archery Orientation (Orientations do not count as Archery Meetings), pay \$5 dues and be a member in good standing with a Green Lake County 4-H Club.

If you have any questions please contact Green Lake County 4-H Archery Project President, Kevin Hoch at 920-979-7863 or e-mail him at vhoch@live.com.